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20. Internationaler Jura-Cup 11

Name

Kornmeier Richard
Kitley Robert
Malila Lauri
Germann Peter
Gauthier Philippe
Dessaucy Luc
Sobiech Damian
Wadle Frank
Kehnen Uwe
Weinmann Erhard
Fernandez Yves
Baumann Daniel
Déappen Peter
Saunier Thierry
Feger Michael
Borer Hugo
Meyer André
Schmitz Willi
Kappler Ulrich
Gromann Wolfgang
Surugue Georges
Surugue Roland
Stalder Urs

Nieuwkamp Wolfgang

Rangliste F2B-Akro FAI

Land

GER
GBR
Sul
Sul
FRA
BEL
GER
GER
GER
AUT
FRA
Sul
Sul
FRA
GER
Sul
Sul
GER
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
Sul
NED

© by A. Studer, Schutzenweg 14, 4242 Laufen, Ranglisten: http://www.mgbreitenbach.ch
Schwalbennest, 5.6.2011, 13:57:10 Uhr

1. Lauf

1085.43 P.
1051.87 P.
1077.63 P.
1027.47 P.
1039.67 P.
1024.03 P.
981.03 P.
1018.60 P.
955.67 P.
922.37 P.
880.73 P.
0.00 P.
528.17 P.
898.07 P.
837.67 P.
853.13 P.
897.53 P.
864.27 P.
792.77 P.
808.30 P.
779.90 P.
718.63 P.
658.87 P.
0.00 P.

02.06.2011

2. Lauf

1144.10 P.
1105.67 P.
1021.33 P.
1050.97 P.
1024.67 P.
1039.47 P.
972.37 P.
921.80 P.
906.67 P.
903.03 P.
892.37 P.
928.97 P.
848.23 P.
862.63 P.
875.77 P.
851.93 P.
823.30 P.
832.70 P.
830.67 P.
830.17 P.
772.57 P.
583.27 P.
759.60 P.
670.37 P.

- 05.06.2011

3. Lauf

1110.50 P.
1081.70 P.
1045.90 P.
1019.53 P.
1018.13 P.
1006.83 P.
972.33 P.
908.70 P.
904.57 P.
905.27 P.
926.67 P.
883.30 P.
925.63 P.
0.00 P.
880.37 P.
895.17 P.
844.90 P.
805.90 P.
823.37 P.
809.97 P.
780.70 P.
762.50 P.
698.30 P.
0.00 P.

"

cs

Seite - 1 -

massgebend

2254.60 P
2187.37 P
2123.53 P
2078.44 P
2064.34 P
2063.50 P
1953.40 P
1940.40 P
1862.34 P
1827.64 P
1819.04 P
1812.27 P
1773.86 P
1760.70 P
1756.14 P
1748.30 P
1742.43 P
1696.97 P
1654.04 P
1640.14 P
1560.60 P
1481.13 P
1457.90 P

670.37 P



